RecID Filename
1 0C99C594_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Light Scrape.wav
2 0031D02D_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Tonal Low To High.wav

METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,

3 04D751B2_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Scrape Into Long High Pitched Tone.wav METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,

4 1A2A7DAD_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Scrape Rattle.wav
5 1A37CA9E_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Ear Piercing Scrape Tone.wav
6 1FADC8ED_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Scrape And Tone.wav
7 2A8EB85D_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Gritty Scrape.wav
8 2BFC9255_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Gritty Scrape.wav
9 2C1AD596_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Loud Gritty Scrape.wav

10 2DE20E52_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Gritty Tone.wav

11 2FFE66C7_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Long Tone.wav

12 3E368A82_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Scrape.wav

13 4B39BF44_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Light Scrape.wav

14 4C5CC322_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Rattling Metal.wav

15 5B7795DD_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Tonal Scrapes.wav

16 5D33E641_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Random Gritty Tones.wav

17 7ATEDSF7_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Low To High Tone.wav

18 7A95D1F2_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Scrape.wav

19 7BF9F473_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High To Low Scrapes.wav

20 7C0C17FC_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Tonal Scrape.wav

21 7F44B92C_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Building Pitch Scrapes.wav

22 7FA868F3_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Harsh Scrapes.wav

23 8F157732_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Scrape.wav

24 9C2FABDC_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Ringing.wav

25 9DBBF314_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Tonal Gritty Scrape.wav

26 9E12A90A_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Tone.wav

27 25E0D263_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Low Gritty Tone.wav

28 43CCD7BF_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Nails On Chalk Board.wav

29 44BBAESS_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Scrapes.wav

30 54CE70AE_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Low Gritty Tone.wav

31 59EDDO13_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Metal Creak.wav

32 63EF8941_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Building Tone.wav

33 85F74D78_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short High Pitched Scrape.wav

34 87FC2AB0_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Scrape Elephant.wav

35 89C68272_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Scrape And Short Evolving Tone.wav

36 94D636BA_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Tone.wav

37 109C6966_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Tone.wav

38 123B0551_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Scrape.wav

39 163A5527_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Scrape.wav

40 298EF6B8_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Tone.wav

41 435E9DC2_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Changing Tone.wav

42 559B7F81_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Scrape.wav

43 580B7556_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Squeak.wav

44 601B485B_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long High Pitched Tone.wav

45 668BAD3F_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Low Long Tone With A Bit Of Grit.wav

46 793D5B91_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Gritty Building Tonal Scrape.wav

47 903BE9CY_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Rattling.wav

48 917CEDBO_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Gritty Scrape.wav

49 1114C671_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Quiet Low Tone.wav

50 4101F314_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Building Tone.wav

51 4878A450_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long High To Low Tone.wav

52 5262C853_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Squeak.wav

53 47982CC9_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Low Gritty Scrape.wav

54 4970391D_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Two Pitches Gritty Scrapes.wav

55 30866803_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Building Tone Low To High.wav

56 44005444_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Tonal Metal.wav

57 A05A0255_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Tonal.wav

58 A2A2FBF2_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Gritty Tone.wav

59 A2CC47F0_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Piercing Screech.wav

60 AC95B532_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short High Pitched Squeak.wav

61 AD3D2C35_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Scrape.wav

62 BOADEAS54_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Building Gritty Tone.wav

63 B2836E91_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Tone.wav

64 B69322C9_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Scrape.wav

65 B166696E_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Scrape.wav

66 B9462797_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Bending Metal.wav

METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,

Long Light Scrape
Gritty Tonal Low To High

Gritty Scrape Into Long High Pitched Tone

Scrape Rattle

Ear Piercing Scrape Tone
Gritty Scrape And Tone
Short Gritty Scrape

Long Gritty Scrape

Loud Gritty Scrape

Long Gritty Tone

Gritty Long Tone

Gritty Scrape

Long Light Scrape

Rattling Metal

High Pitched Tonal Scrapes
Random Gritty Tones
Short Low To High Tone
Gritty Scrape

High To Low Scrapes
Short Tonal Scrape
Building Pitch Scrapes
Short Harsh Scrapes

Gritty Scrape

Ringing

Tonal Gritty Scrape

Long Tone

Low Gritty Tone

Nails On Chalk Board
Gritty Scrapes

Low Gritty Tone

Metal Creak

Gritty Building Tone

Short High Pitched Scrape
Scrape Elephant

Scrape And Short Evolving Tone
Gritty Tone

High Pitched Tone

High Pitched Scrape

High Pitched Scrape

Short Tone

Changing Tone

High Pitched Scrape

High Pitched Squeak

Long High Pitched Tone
Low Long Tone With A Bit Of Grit
Long Gritty Building Tonal Scrape
Rattling

Short Gritty Scrape

Long Quiet Low Tone
Gritty Building Tone

Long High To Low Tone
Short Squeak

Low Gritty Scrape

Two Pitches Gritty Scrapes
Building Tone Low To High
Tonal Metal

Tonal

Long Gritty Tone

Short Piercing Screech
Short High Pitched Squeak
Gritty Scrape

Short Building Gritty Tone
Short Tone

Scrape

Short Scrape

Bending Metal

Source

Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000

Duration

00:05.376
00:06.277
00:26.442
00:03.029
00:04.256
00:08.695
00:03.637
00:43.295
00:09.997
00:08.576
00:17.181
00:02.061
00:05.466
00:04.322
00:05.096
00:09.898
00:03.882
00:07.296
00:06.277
00:02.287
00:07.432
00:06.440
00:04.882
00:03.290
00:04.655
00:05.511
00:04.469
00:02.389
00:10.837
00:40.960
00:01.248
00:10.288
00:02.082
00:02.938
00:04.037
00:02.298
00:05.464
00:02.082
00:04.144
00:01.834
00:06.997
00:04.024
00:02.530
00:05.594
00:12.800
00:41.368
00:04.456
00:02.325
00:20.053
00:06.384
00:18.288
00:02.037
00:11.045
00:05.591
00:19.509
00:07.511
00:05.397
00:07.029
00:00.832
00:01.496
00:05.703
00:04.533
00:01.778
00:01.477
00:01.717
00:02.736

Category SubCategory Channels ChannellLayout Library Manufacturer Microphone

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal

Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk
Ronk

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

M
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Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks
Ronks

Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin

RecMedium

Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002
Audio Technica AT897 Avid Omni 002



B9770540_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Squeaks With Grit.wav
C64AC3F0_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Rattling Metal High Pitch.wav
C25737A8_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short High Pitched Scrape.wav
CAC62A5E_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Squeaks.wav
CAD311F1_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Scrape Into Pitched Tone.wav
D4D09338_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Harsh Scrapes.wav
D9B2D3DA_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Tone.wav
D323042C_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Tone.wav
DA599DEB_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Gritty Scrape.wav
DF8C1B98_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Intense Tonal Gritty Resonance.wav
E1A0C241_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Scrape And Long High Pitched Tone.wav
E1FF1BOA_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Tone.wav
E4D2FA6A_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Tone.wav
E7E16B18_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Squeaks.wav
E9DBE1EF_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, High Pitched Gritty Scrape.wav
E13F330C_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Ear Piercing High Pitch Tone Scrape.wav
E47BFD07_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Scrape Tonal.wav
E4462C96_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Multiple Tonal Scrapes.wav
EAF2611D_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Long Gritty Building Tone.wav
EB35CFE2_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short High Pitched Squeak.wav
F2EFC1E4_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Scrape.wav
F7E22E2B_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Gritty Tonal Building High Pitch Scrape.wav
F9717DBD_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Ear Piercing Squeaks.wav
F5231441_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Tone.wav
FA7B8860_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short High Pitched Tone.wav
FA232FBB_KAIB_METL_CU_INT_METAL RONKS - Dry Ice, Short Squeak And Tone Low To High.wav

METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,
METAL RONKS - Dry Ice,

High Pitched Squeaks With Grit
Rattling Metal High Pitch

Short High Pitched Scrape

Squeaks

Scrape Into Pitched Tone

Long Harsh Scrapes

Long Tone

Gritty Tone

Short Gritty Scrape

Intense Tonal Gritty Resonance
Scrape And Long High Pitched Tone
High Tone

Long Tone

High Pitched Squeaks

High Pitched Gritty Scrape

Ear Piercing High Pitch Tone Scrape
Gritty Scrape Tonal

Multiple Tonal Scrapes

Long Gritty Building Tone

Short High Pitched Squeak

Scrape

Gritty Tonal Building High Pitch Scrape
Ear Piercing Squeaks

Short Tone

Short High Pitched Tone

Short Squeak And Tone Low To High

Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000

00:03.925
00:18.877
00:02.863
00:01.706
00:04.882
00:10.565
00:07.965
00:03.962
00:03.120
00:10.261
00:07.176
00:06.088
00:05.717
00:04.629
00:03.962
00:02.762
00:04.394
00:05.655
00:13.698
00:02.501
00:13.370
00:05.823
00:05.941
00:03.895
00:03.680
00:03.498

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
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